
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 12:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-25 - SIMMONS JEREMY -
12:07:01.488 1 1:38.836 86.325 86 126 19

12:08:38.869 2 1:37.381 87.615 78 127 19

12:10:16.272 3 1:37.403 87.595 78 127 19

12:11:55.078 4 1:38.806 86.351 78 129 19

12:13:30.492 5 1:35.414 89.421 78 130 19

L3-14 - MICHAEL NEWMAN -
12:06:08.935 1 1:37.840 87.204 45 84 19

12:07:46.048 2 1:37.113 87.856 11 74 19

12:09:23.882 3 1:37.834 87.209 42 82 19

12:11:03.145 4 1:39.263 85.953 45 84 19

12:12:38.819 5 1:35.674 89.178 37 74 19

L3-33 - UEDA MITSU -
12:04:30.865 1 1:39.980 85.337 67 104 19

12:06:06.994 2 1:36.129 88.756 65 103 19

12:07:44.572 3 1:37.578 87.438 65 103 19

12:09:29.495 4 1:44.923 81.317 66 99 19

12:11:06.745 5 1:37.250 87.733 63 102 19

12:12:44.959 6 1:38.214 86.872 63 104 19

L3-03 - KEN PFISTER -
12:05:48.193 1 1:36.477 88.436 73 109 19

12:07:27.897 2 1:39.704 85.573 74 107 19

12:09:04.248 3 1:36.351 88.551 63 105 19

L3-05 - JOSH HUNT -
12:06:22.805 1 1:40.587 84.822 9 73 19

12:08:01.235 2 1:38.430 86.681 15 68 19

12:09:40.122 3 1:38.887 86.280 16 70 19

12:11:21.168 4 1:41.046 84.437 22 72 19

12:12:59.295 5 1:38.127 86.949 13 72 19

L3-21 - ROBERT MARTINEZ -
12:05:02.813 1 1:44.517 81.633 46 103 19

12:06:46.962 2 1:44.149 81.921 48 106 19

12:08:32.536 3 1:45.574 80.815 52 104 19

12:10:14.201 4 1:41.665 83.923 46 107 19

12:11:52.984 5 1:38.783 86.371 46 101 19

12:13:31.365 6 1:38.381 86.724 45 106 19

L3-29 - TIAN LEI -
12:05:49.512 1 1:39.021 86.164 73 113 19

12:07:30.313 2 1:40.801 84.642 68 113 19

12:09:11.666 3 1:41.353 84.181 75 113 19

12:10:50.245 4 1:38.579 86.550 70 115 19

12:12:29.231 5 1:38.986 86.194 72 111 19

L3-30 - BABCOCK THOMAS -
12:06:03.839 1 1:40.494 84.901 12 65 19

12:07:43.825 2 1:39.986 85.332 14 79 19

12:09:22.754 3 1:38.929 86.244 12 66 19

12:11:05.443 4 1:42.689 83.086 17 69 19

12:12:44.246 5 1:38.803 86.354 12 67 19

L3-19 - TAI LAM -
12:05:47.543 1 1:38.812 86.346 51 99 19

12:07:28.643 2 1:41.100 84.392 41 92 19

L3-153 - ALBERT OGUNNUBI -
12:06:11.191 1 1:39.018 86.166 43 100 19

12:07:50.885 2 1:39.694 85.582 44 99 19

L3-04 - STEVE HAN -
12:06:04.878 1 1:44.505 81.642 77 109 19

12:07:45.998 2 1:41.120 84.375 68 109 19

12:09:27.559 3 1:41.561 84.009 77 111 19

12:11:08.288 4 1:40.729 84.703 73 109 19

12:12:47.374 5 1:39.086 86.107 76 109 19

L3-18 - MARTIN MUNZER -



12:04:41.316 1 1:42.837 82.966 72 108 19

12:06:22.808 2 1:41.492 84.066 68 104 19

12:08:04.550 3 1:41.742 83.859 73 107 19

12:09:46.597 4 1:42.047 83.609 75 104 19

12:11:27.665 5 1:41.068 84.418 74 106 19

12:13:08.201 6 1:40.536 84.865 78 105 19

L3-36 - JISHENG LIU -
12:06:26.537 1 1:43.592 82.362 42 89 19

12:08:09.870 2 1:43.333 82.568 40 90 19

12:09:53.493 3 1:43.623 82.337 26 82 19

12:11:34.126 4 1:40.633 84.783 23 85 19

12:13:16.800 5 1:42.674 83.098 23 86 19

L3-17 - CHONG LIU -
12:06:26.004 1 1:45.032 81.232 44 108 19

12:08:09.181 2 1:43.177 82.693 47 109 19

12:09:50.496 3 1:41.315 84.213 52 106 19

12:11:31.152 4 1:40.656 84.764 49 109 19

12:13:17.081 5 1:45.929 80.545 47 107 19

L3-06 - SERGEY ANOKHIN -
12:10:16.681 1 3:30.103 40.609 2 35 19

12:12:03.025 2 1:46.344 80.230 3 38 19

12:13:45.953 3 1:42.928 82.893 2 40 19

L3-34 - JARDIOLIN MARK -
12:05:02.490 1 1:44.651 81.528 40 98 19

12:06:46.712 2 1:44.222 81.864 38 97 19

12:08:32.279 3 1:45.567 80.821 41 98 19

12:10:15.310 4 1:43.031 82.810 41 96 19

L3-16 - HAIQIAN ZHANG -
12:06:26.284 1 1:45.125 81.161 27 86 19

12:08:09.600 2 1:43.316 82.582 19 86 19

L3-02 - JUAN MARTINEZ -
12:05:34.414 1 1:43.361 82.546 14 82 19

12:07:17.857 2 1:43.443 82.480 20 84 19

12:09:02.452 3 1:44.595 81.572 24 84 19

12:10:48.862 4 1:46.410 80.180 18 77 19

L3-35 - CHUL JUNG -
12:05:38.224 1 1:44.392 81.730 56 105 19

12:07:22.372 2 1:44.148 81.922 55 109 19

L3-20 - KEN QUAN -
12:06:30.000 1 1:44.168 81.906 27 75 19

12:08:14.228 2 1:44.228 81.859 32 74 19

L3-13 - CHRIS DAY -
12:04:39.008 1 1:44.587 81.578 62 109 19

12:06:25.279 2 1:46.271 80.285 66 108 19

12:08:09.643 3 1:44.364 81.752 62 110 19

12:09:55.059 4 1:45.416 80.936 61 109 19

L3-37 - MIKE SHYU -
12:06:14.721 1 1:48.235 78.828 86 105 19

12:08:02.630 2 1:47.909 79.067 84 105 19

12:09:49.760 3 1:47.130 79.642 83 107 19

12:11:37.296 4 1:47.536 79.341 85 106 19

12:13:23.954 5 1:46.658 79.994 82 105 19

L3-11 - JOHN MOSHAY -
12:04:53.318 1 1:52.463 75.865 79 111 19

12:06:45.896 2 1:52.578 75.787 77 108 19

12:08:34.137 3 1:48.241 78.824 73 110 19

12:10:22.216 4 1:48.079 78.942 76 111 19

12:12:10.334 5 1:48.118 78.914 79 112 19

L3-27 - HSIUNG WEISHAO -
12:06:47.765 1 1:55.752 73.709 88 110 19

12:08:44.497 2 1:56.732 73.090 75 104 19

Fastrack Riders
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